DIJET GmbH・www.dijet.de
PN-E-016
JCTMA 2015-018
ECO PRODUCT
超硬工具協会（JCTMA）環境認定製品です
Spot facing drill
●Spot facing drill with point angle of 180°(flat face)
●Line up

Double margin shape
Excellent biting property
Because of shortness overhung length,
improved accuracy
Specializing in thin plate and bottom
face processing
TLDM type (Drilling depth 2×Dc, Stock in Japan)
TLD3D/5D type (Drilling depth 3×Dc/5×Dc(Stock in Japan))
Through coolant hole type
Specializing in deep hole drilling
2
Cutting force comparison(φ10)
Cutting force comparison (φ3.5, <shank φ6>)
Cutting performance
Material   C50
●：Tool dia.φ10（TLDM100）
●：Coolant   External   (water soluble)
●： Cutting conditions
n=1,910min-1, Vc=60m/min,
Vf=382mm/min, f=0.2mm/rev

Tool life test (φ1) (stainless steel )
Longer tool life!
1,000 holes
 (still able to continue)
φ1 TLDM φ1
●Tool dia.：φ10.7
●Drilling depth ：H=20mm（Blind）
● Coolant ： External （water soluble）
Machine :  Vertical MC
Material   :Titanium alloy
●Cutting conditions：
 n=900min   , Vc=30.3m/min
 Vf=90mm/min , f=0.10mm/rev-1
 Hole accuracy
Cutting performance for Titanium alloy  (φ10.7)
In case of using TLDM107 (ф10.7), the over size of hole
diameter is within 10μm.
 Half hole drilling
Achieved smooth machining even in case of
drilling half hole !

r(m
m
)
 Cutting length(m)
 Competitor C
DIJET
20m
（）
Normal wear
(still able to
continue)
10m
Large wear
DIJET Machine : Vertical MC
Material   :Stainless steel
●Tool dia.：φ14 (5D)(TLD5DCH1400S14）
●Drilling depth ：H=70mm（Blind）
Depth of guide hole drilling：7mm
● Cutting conditions：
n=682min  ,Vc=30m/min,

result
Replacement from competitor E's HSS spot facing end mill. TLDM
achieved smooth cutting in spite of stainless steel.
Part name
Material
Hardness
Item code
Grade
Dri l l ing depth
Clamp
Coolant
Machine
Test piece
Stainless steel（1.4301）
ー
TLDM110（φ11）
DZ coat（TiAIN）
n=875min-1
Vc=30m/min
Vf=87mm/min

Vf
f
 Drilling for stainless steel
Part name
Material
Hardness
Item code
Grade
Dri l l ing depth
Clamp
Coolant
Machine
Plate
Stainless steel（1.4301）
ー
TLDM042(φ4.2)
DZ coat（TiAIN）
n=2,300min-1
Vc=30m/min
Vf=150mm/min